5-62
LT36500 Rev. B ©2019 Cummins Filtration Inc.
Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Dust Holding Capacity per Flow Rate
Specification
Non Aspirated
CFM m3/min

Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
AH55643 Direct Flow
-Front Inlet
-With TBAP Sensor
Service Parts
Part Number Description
AF55021 Primary Element
AF55320 Secondary Element
SP1042 Front Service Cover
SP1060 M6 Mounting clips
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
3316658S 4” Band Clamp
3316660S 5” Band Clamp
3316608S 4” Hump Hose
3316610S 5” Hump Hose
3316568S 4” 90° Elbow
3316570S 5” 90° Elbow
3316618S 5” to 4” Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Performance

Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
AH55644 Direct Flow
-Side Inlet
-With TBAP Sensor
Service Parts
Part Number Description
AF55021 Primary Element
AF55320 Secondary Element
SP1041 Front Service Cover
SP1060 M6 Mounting clips
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
3316658S 4” Band Clamp
3316660S 5” Band Clamp
3316608S 4” Hump Hose
3316610S 5” Hump Hose
3316568S 4” 90° Elbow
3316570S 5” 90° Elbow
3316618S 5” to 4” Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Performance

Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
AK55696 Direct Flow
-Front Inlet
-Remote Pre-Cleaner
-With TBAP Sensor
Service Parts
Part Number Description
AF55021 Primary Element
AF55320 Secondary Element
AP15914 Pre-Cleaner
AP15912 Pre-Cleaner remote
adapter
SP1048 Dust Ejection Valve (DEV)
SP1060 M6 Mounting clips
SP1042 Front Service Cover
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
3316658S 4” Band Clamp
3316660S 5” Band Clamp
3316608S 4” Hump Hose
3316610S 5” Hump Hose
3316568S 4” 90° Elbow
3316570S 5” 90° Elbow
3316618S 5” to 4” Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Performance

Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
AK55697 Direct Flow
-Side Inlet
-Remote Pre-Cleaner
-With TBAP Sensor
Service Parts
Part Number Description
AF55021 Primary Element
AF55320 Secondary Element
AP15914 Pre-Cleaner
AP15912 Pre-Cleaner Remote
Adapter
SP1048 Dust Ejection Valve (DEV)
SP1060 M6 Mounting clips
SP1041 Front Service Cover
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
3316658S 4” Band Clamp
3316660S 5” Band Clamp
3316608S 4” Hump Hose
3316610S 5” Hump Hose
3316568S 4” 90° Elbow
3316570S 5” 90° Elbow
3316618S 5” to 4” Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Performance

Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
AK55698 Direct Flow
-Front Inlet
-Integrated Pre-Cleaner
-With TBAP Sensor
Service Parts
Part Number Description
AF55021 Primary Element
AF55320 Secondary Element
SP1048 Dust Ejection Valve (DEV)
SP1060 M6 Mounting clips
SP1042 Front Service Cover
AP15914 Pre-Cleaner
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
3316658S 4” Band Clamp
3316660S 5” Band Clamp
3316608S 4” Hump Hose
3316610S 5” Hump Hose
3316568S 4” 90° Elbow
3316570S 5” 90° Elbow
3316618S 5” to 4” Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Performance

Direct Flow Air Cleaners
cumminsfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Air Cleaners
Part Number Description
AK55699 Direct Flow
-Side Inlet
-Integrated Pre-Cleaner
-With TBAP Sensor
Service Parts
Part Number Description
AF55021 Primary Element
AF55320 Secondary Element
SP1048 Dust Ejection Valve (DEV)
SP1060 M6 Mounting clips
SP1041 Front Service Cover
AP15914 Pre-Cleaner
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
3316658S 4” Band Clamp
3316660S 5” Band Clamp
3316608S 4” Hump Hose
3316610S 5” Hump Hose
3316568S 4” 90° Elbow
3316570S 5” 90° Elbow
3316618S 5” to 4” Hump Hose Reducer
3946329S Restriction Indicator
Additional sizes/shapes may be available.
Refer to the Cummins Filtration catalog or website.
Performance